
(European)  
Aniridia  

Organizations  

Aniridia Europe  
European Aniridia Organization  
Website: www.aniridia.eu  
Facebook page: Aniridia Europe  

Aniridia Belgium  
Facebook page: Aniridie BE  

Email: aniridie.belgium@outlook.com 
Contact person: Stéphanie Baligant  

Aniridia Belarus  
Email: mailto:inka118@mail.ru  
Contact person: Ridevskaya Inna Mogilev  

Aniridia Bulgaria  
Website: www.aniridiabg.eu  
Contact person: Elena Tsoneva  

Aniridia Croatia  
Email: lana.jelacic@aniridia.eu  
Contact person: Lana Kopjar Jelacic  

Aniridia Czechia  
Email: michaela.kubiznakova@gmail.com 
Contact person: Michaela Kubiznakova  

Aniridia Denmark  
Website: www.aniridi.dk  

Aniridia Estonia  
Email: kalliskiska23@hot.ec  
Contact person: Olga Parts  

 

Aniridia Finland  
Website: www.aniridia.fi  

Aniridia France  
Website: www.geniris.fr  

Aniridia Georgia  
Email: nini.egorovi@mail.ru  
Contact person: Saba Egorovi  

Aniridia Germany  
Website: www.aniridie-wagr.de Contact 
person: Denice Towes-Henning  

Aniridia Greece  
Email: theoni.konti@aniridia.eu 
Contact person: Theoni Konti  

Aniridia Iceland  
Email: vetrarbraut1@gmail.com 
Contact person: Elma Finnbogadottir  

Aniridia Ireland  
Phone number: +353860805986 
Contact person: Eleanor Burke  

Aniridia Italy  
Website: www.aniridia.it  
Contact person: Matteo Castelnuovo  

Aniridia Lithuania  
Website: www.aniridija.lt  
Contact person: Irma Byle 

 
Aniridia Moldova  



Email: gritatusea@rambler.ru  
Contact person: Natalia Arutyunov  

Aniridia Norway  
Website: www.aniridi.no  

Aniridia Poland  
Email: karina.sasin@aniridia.eu  

Contact person: Karina Sasin  

Aniridia Portugal  
Email: ric.romao@gmail.com  
Contact person: Ricardo Romao  

Aniridia Romania  
Contact person: Oana Simerea  

Aniridia Russia  
Website: www.aniridia.ru  
Contact person: Galina Gening  

Aniridia Serbia  
Email: saluna@ptt.rs  
Contact person: Radovic Nebojsa  

Aniridia Spain  
Website: www.aniridia.es  
Contact person: Rosa Sánchez de Vega  

Aniridia Sweden  
Website: www.www.aniridi.se  
Contact person: Ivana Kildsgaard  

Aniridia Switzerland  
Email: urs.ruggli@outlook.com  

Contact person: Urs Ruggli  

Aniridia Turkey  
Email: alper.dogan@sarpabilisim.com 
Contact person: Alper Dogan  

 

Aniridia Ukraine  
Website: www.aniridia.org.ua  

Contact person: Nikolay Snurnikov  
 
Aniridia United Kingdom  
Website: www.aniridia.org.uk  
Contact person:  
james.buller@aniridia.org.uk 
katie.atkinson@aniridia.eu  

Aniridia North America www.aniridiana.org 


